
ENTIDAD: 050-0000-0000 FEDERACION DEPORTIVA PROVINCIAL DEL GUAYAS

55 000 000 001 510106 0900 0.00789,272.090.0000000000001 0.00 788,433.84 788,433.84 838.25788,413.01

55 000 000 001 510203 0900 0.0066,070.290.0000000000001 0.00 65,666.23 65,666.23 404.0664,957.80

55 000 000 001 510204 0900 0.0031,945.670.0000000000001 0.00 31,945.67 31,945.67 0.0030,970.15

55 000 000 001 510601 0900 0.0096,635.840.0000000000001 0.00 96,520.84 96,520.84 115.0096,518.31

55 000 000 001 510602 0900 0.0047,480.850.0000000000001 0.00 47,397.42 47,397.42 83.4347,395.68

55 000 000 001 510703 0900 0.0048,650.000.0000000000001 0.00 41,900.00 41,900.00 6,750.003,900.00

55 000 000 001 510704 0900 0.0019,810.730.0000000000001 0.00 18,609.17 18,609.17 1,201.5612,550.00

55 000 000 001 510707 0900 0.008,629.460.0000000000001 0.00 8,629.46 8,629.46 0.007,534.32

55 000 000 001 530204 0900 0.0012,957.280.0000000000001 0.00 12,957.28 12,957.28 0.0012,957.28

55 000 000 001 530402 0900 0.00102,526.990.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 102,526.990.00

55 000 000 001 530405 0900 0.0033,387.300.0000000000001 0.00 33,387.30 33,387.30 0.0026,288.70

55 000 000 001 530606 0900 0.0037,170.130.0000000000001 0.00 37,170.13 37,170.13 0.0037,170.13

55 000 000 001 530803 0900 0.007,946.850.0000000000001 0.00 7,946.85 7,946.85 0.007,946.85

55 000 000 001 530804 0900 0.00600.340.0000000000001 0.00 600.34 600.34 0.00600.34

55 000 000 001 530805 0900 0.004,758.040.0000000000001 0.00 4,758.04 4,758.04 0.004,758.04

55 000 000 001 530813 0900 0.0012,824.570.0000000000001 0.00 12,824.57 12,824.57 0.0012,824.57

55 000 000 001 570102 0900 0.0012,593.450.0000000000001 0.00 12,593.45 12,593.45 0.0012,593.45

55 000 000 001 570201 0900 0.0043,810.000.0000000000001 0.00 29,335.42 29,335.42 14,474.583,143.09

55 000 000 001 570203 0900 0.00984.380.0000000000001 0.00 959.23 959.23 25.15959.23

55 000 000 001 580209 0900 0.0015,097.880.0000000000001 0.00 15,097.88 15,097.88 0.0015,097.88

55 000 000 001 840104 0900 0.001,107.000.0000000000001 0.00 1,107.00 1,107.00 0.001,107.00

55 000 000 001 840402 0900 0.007,687.680.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,687.680.00

55 000 000 002 510106 0900 0.00255,195.790.0000000000001 0.00 255,094.63 255,094.63 101.16254,830.91

55 000 000 002 510203 0900 0.0021,323.870.0000000000001 0.00 21,323.87 21,323.87 0.0021,323.87

55 000 000 002 510204 0900 0.0015,156.540.0000000000001 0.00 15,156.54 15,156.54 0.0015,156.54

55 000 000 002 510601 0900 0.0031,006.760.0000000000001 0.00 31,003.34 31,003.34 3.4231,000.68

55 000 000 002 510602 0900 0.0020,526.620.0000000000001 0.00 20,524.28 20,524.28 2.3420,522.46

55 000 000 002 510704 0900 0.003,819.850.0000000000001 0.00 3,819.85 3,819.85 0.003,367.00
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55 000 000 002 530101 0900 0.00316,160.210.0000000000001 0.00 307,176.58 307,176.58 8,983.63307,176.58

55 000 000 002 530104 0900 0.00153,884.720.0000000000001 0.00 152,915.19 152,915.19 969.53152,915.19

55 000 000 002 530208 0900 0.00270,287.970.0000000000001 0.00 270,287.97 270,287.97 0.00239,947.60

55 000 000 002 530209 0900 0.00220,131.060.0000000000001 0.00 220,131.06 220,131.06 0.00151,717.31

55 000 000 002 530402 0900 0.001,182,838.030.0000000000001 0.00 296,282.67 296,282.67 886,555.36291,840.60

55 000 000 002 530402 0901 0.00233,286.100.0000000000001 0.00 233,286.10 233,286.10 0.00233,286.10

55 000 000 002 530402 0906 0.0018,338.460.0000000000001 0.00 11,177.60 11,177.60 7,160.8611,177.60

55 000 000 002 530402 0907 0.0046,882.900.0000000000001 0.00 46,882.88 46,882.88 0.0246,882.88

55 000 000 002 530403 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 002 530404 0900 0.00196,951.990.0000000000001 0.00 18,674.64 18,674.64 178,277.3518,674.64

55 000 000 002 530418 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 002 530811 0900 0.007,918.400.0000000000001 0.00 7,918.40 7,918.40 0.007,918.40

55 000 000 002 530819 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 002 580204 0900 0.00111,322.960.0000000000001 0.00 111,322.96 111,322.96 0.00111,322.96

55 000 000 004 510106 0900 0.001,236,228.580.0000000000001 0.00 1,236,228.58 1,236,228.58 0.001,236,073.97

55 000 000 004 510203 0900 0.00106,399.500.0000000000001 0.00 106,399.50 106,399.50 0.00106,324.94

55 000 000 004 510204 0900 0.0049,859.590.0000000000001 0.00 49,859.59 49,859.59 0.0049,411.12

55 000 000 004 510601 0900 0.00150,280.970.0000000000001 0.00 150,280.97 150,280.97 0.00150,262.19

55 000 000 004 510602 0900 0.0092,644.390.0000000000001 0.00 92,644.39 92,644.39 0.0092,634.28

55 000 000 004 510703 0900 0.0036,099.690.0000000000001 0.00 36,099.69 36,099.69 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 510704 0900 0.008,018.790.0000000000001 0.00 6,763.02 6,763.02 1,255.774,512.51

55 000 000 004 510707 0900 0.001,477.630.0000000000001 0.00 1,446.52 1,446.52 31.111,304.65

55 000 000 004 530201 0900 0.0024,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 0.0024,000.00

55 000 000 004 530205 0900 0.0014,200.000.0000000000001 0.00 14,200.00 14,200.00 0.0014,200.00

55 000 000 004 530301 0900 0.00584.000.0000000000001 0.00 584.00 584.00 0.00584.00

55 000 000 004 530311 0900 0.0056,492.380.0000000000001 0.00 56,492.38 56,492.38 0.0056,492.38

55 000 000 004 530419 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 530504 0900 0.003,100.000.0000000000001 0.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 0.003,100.00
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55 000 000 004 530601 0900 0.00280,000.000.0000000000001 280,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 530606 0900 0.0090,969.330.0000000000001 0.00 90,969.33 90,969.33 0.0090,969.33

55 000 000 004 530801 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 530807 0900 0.001,064.000.0000000000001 0.00 1,064.00 1,064.00 0.001,064.00

55 000 000 004 530809 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 530826 0900 0.001,254.400.0000000000001 0.00 1,254.40 1,254.40 0.001,254.40

55 000 000 004 530827 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 530850 0900 0.004,999.430.0000000000001 0.00 4,999.43 4,999.43 0.004,999.43

55 000 000 004 570201 0900 0.0037,515.560.0000000000001 0.00 37,515.56 37,515.56 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 580204 0900 0.00280,743.170.0000000000001 780.00 279,963.17 279,963.17 0.00279,963.17

55 000 000 005 530235 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 005 530303 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530205 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530226 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530235 0900 0.003,741.300.0000000000001 0.00 3,741.30 3,741.30 0.003,741.30

55 000 000 007 530252 0900 0.001,267.200.0000000000001 0.00 1,132.80 1,132.80 134.401,132.80

55 000 000 007 530303 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530304 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530307 0900 0.00495.000.0000000000001 0.00 495.00 495.00 0.00495.00

55 000 000 007 530310 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530606 0900 0.002,084.000.0000000000001 0.00 2,084.00 2,084.00 0.002,084.00

55 000 000 007 530803 0900 0.0048.930.0000000000001 0.00 48.93 48.93 0.0048.93

55 000 000 007 530822 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530827 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 570102 0900 0.0012.000.0000000000001 0.00 12.00 12.00 0.0012.00

55 000 000 008 530201 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 008 530235 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 008 530307 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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55 000 000 008 530310 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 008 530827 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 010 530813 0900 0.007,892.810.0000000000001 0.00 7,892.81 7,892.81 0.007,892.81

55 000 000 010 530851 0900 0.0010,968.160.0000000000001 0.00 10,968.16 10,968.16 0.0010,968.16

55 000 000 010 531412 0900 0.004,872.000.0000000000001 0.00 4,872.00 4,872.00 0.004,872.00

55 000 000 010 840118 0900 0.0011,032.940.0000000000001 0.00 11,032.94 11,032.94 0.0011,032.94

55 000 000 011 530208 0900 0.00135,309.280.0000000000001 0.00 135,309.25 135,309.25 0.03135,309.25

0.00 7,160,634.08Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 280,780.00 5,662,272.40 5,662,272.40 5,662,272.40 1,217,581.68
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Total Institucional: 0.00 7,160,634.08 0.00 280,780.00 5,662,272.40 5,662,272.40 5,662,272.40 1,217,581.68
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